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33
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23
29
32
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21
17
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«Bepec» PiBHe

KoryT borgaH (K)
Conpar Irop
MipowHrk PomaH
["lOH4yapeHko PomaH
HemyaHiHOB IMUTPO
Kyyepos Banepii
MeTbko Ceprin
IaxHoBCbKMI BiTanin
MaHaceHko Ceprii
Maciy F'eHHapin
Ceprinyyk Muxanno

3anacHi

13
71
14
24
77
10
97
88
9

Knyak Aptem
LLlectakoB Ceprii
MaxHes AMutpo
l'yk Irop

Montonax MukuTa
TuModieHKo BiTanin
levyeB Mixain
leregou PobepT
LLecTakos Muxainno

TpeHep
BipT HOpin

ApbiTp:

MoH3ysib KaTepuHa
AcucteHT 1:
Ctpineubka MapuHa
ACUCTEHT 2:
Ipywko CeiTnaHa
4- apbiTp:
PomaHok AHacTacis

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Xi6niH Irop

7%

VBET Jlira

2021/22 17- Typ, MaTy Nel129
CyboTa, 04.12.2021, 14:00, "AsaHrapa", Jlyubk. 3°C.

0:3

1  byuwaH leoprin

5 Cupopyyk Ceprin (K)
7  Bepbuy beHbAMIH

10 LWanapeHko Mukona
15 UwuraHkos BikTop

16 MwukoneHko BiTanin
19 Tapmaw JeHunc

25 3abapHun Inna

29 bysanbcbkui BiTanin
34 CwupoTta OnekcaHzp
94 Kepsbopa Tomaw Kaponb
3anacHi

71 Bonko JeHunc

8 Llenenes Bonogumunp
13 LWabaHoB ApTem

14 e lNeHa

17 JlegHeB borpaH

18 AHppieBcbkuin OnekcaHap
20 Kapaaes OnekcaHap
24 Tumyunk OnekcaHgp
28 Kynady Bragmncnas
TpeHep

napavi: 3652

* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

Jlyvecky Mipya

ApbiTp VAR:

ApaHOBCHKNIA EBreH
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Ckpunka AHApii
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
JNiceHuyk Ceprin

Henerat:

PagyLwmnHCbKNIA BikTOp
Ogpinep be3nekun:
CkonbbyLueBcbkuii AHAPIN

1/2



CyboTa

VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 17-n Typ, MaT4 Ne129

, 04.12.2021, 14:00, "ABaHrapa", Jlyubk. 3°C. Inagadi: 3652

«Bepec» PiBHe

21 MNaHaceHko Ceprin

11 JaxHoBCbKuW BiTanin

8 oH4YapeHKo PomaH

17 Macivy l'eHHagin

29 Ky4epos Banepin

77 Montonax Mukuta

21 MNaHaceHko Ceprin
88 lerepow Pobept

7 Ceprinyyk Muxanno

9 WecTakoB Muxansno
11 JaxHOBCbKMI BiTanin
71 WecTtakos Ceprii

17 Naciy M'eHHagin

10 TumodpieHKo BiTanin

23 HemyaHiHOB OMUTPO

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N
N
N
N

0:3
4
15
21
25'
32'
50'
54'
61'
65'
69'
69'
69'
77
77
79'
79'
86'
86'
88

88"

® © X

N
N
N
N
N

«nHamo» Knis

7 Bepbuny beHbAMIH

10 WanapeHko Mukona

15 LlnraHkos BikTop
7 Bepbuny beHbAMIH

15 LuraHkos BikTop

19 Mapmaw OeHunc

28 Kynad Brnagncnas

94 Kep3sbopa ToMalw Kaposb
24 Tumynk OnekcaHgp

7 Bepbuny beHbAMIH

14 [le MNeHa

15 LlnraHkos BikTop

20 KapaBaes OnekcaHap

29 bysnbcbkni BiTanin

17 NepHes borpaH

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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